Online Workshop on "IPR-Patents, Design Process" 15th Foundation Day Celebration, CIT Kokrajhar, December 6, 2021

Organized by



CENTRAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KOKRAJHAR

In Association with



RAJIV GANDHI NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF INTLLECTUAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Purpose of the Online Workshop

• Imparting basic training on patents and IPR to professionals / stakeholders and communities

- Facilitating innovation, commercialization and management of intellectual property rights
- Supplementing research on IPR and/or patent related issues
- Facilitating researchers in preparation of scientific reports
- Imparting basic training on legal aspects involved in IPR and patents management

Interested faculties, scientists, and scholars are requested to send filled registration forms to Organizing Coordinator, not later than **December 3, 2021.**

For any query, please contact:

Dr. Avik Mukherjee Organizing Coordinator Dean – Research & Development CIT Kokrajhar Email: dean.rd@cit.ac.in, 8135988896

> For registration please **CLICK HERE** to fill the Google Form



programs in various disciplines.

Resource Person



Shri Pankaj P. Borkar Dy Controller of Patents & Designs GL-Mech. IPO Mumbai & RGNIIPM

Central Institute of Technology Kokrajhar (Deemed to be University under MoE, Govt. of India) Kokrajhar, PIN - 783370, Assam, India, www.cit.ac.in

Central Institute of Technology, Kokrajhar (CIT Kokrajhar) started its journey as a Centrally Funded Technical Institute in the year 2006. It is situated in the Kokrajhar District of Bodoland Territorial Region, Assam, India. Today, CIT Kokrajhar has grown to become a Deemed to be University under the Ministry of Education, Govt. of India, and serves the nation through Diploma, Undergraduate, Postgraduate, and PhD



Rajiv Gandhi National Institute of Intellectual Property Mar (RGNIIPM) is established at Nagpur as a National Excellence for training, management, research, education field of Intellectual Property (IP) Rights. The main objectiv Institute is to cater to the need of training of professionals of Designs, Trademarks and Geographical Indications.

Chief Patron



Prof. T.G. Sitharam Director (Additional Charge) CIT Kokraihar Director (IIT Guwahati)

Organizing Coordinator



Dr. Avik Mukherjee Dean – R&D CIT Kokrajhar

Advisory Committee

Prof. (Dr.) Tapan Kumar Maiti Dean – Faculty Affairs CIT Kokrajhar

Prof. (Dr.) Monomoy Goswami Professor, Department of Civil Engineering, CIT Kokrajhar

Prof. (Dr.) Vimal Katiyar Dean – Research & Development IIT Guwahati

Dr. Abhijit Padun Head, Department of Multimedia Communication and Design, CIT Kokrajhar

> Ms. Chaitali Brahma Registrar, CIT Kokrajhar

inagement	
Centre	of
ion in t	he
ves of t	his
on Patents,	